

o
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION

IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3383 OF 2004

GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.
Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & OTHERS
s)

Respondent (

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is attached]

Listed as Item No. 102 in CourtNo.5 on 18.4.2006.