

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3383 OF 2004

GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.	Appellant (s)
VERSUS	
STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS. (With office report)	Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv
Mr. M.R. Philip, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kr. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, the
matter is adjourned.

	Charanjeet Kaur	
Court Master	Asstt. Registrar	[Vinod Kulvi]

