

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3383 OF 2004

GREAT EASTERN SHIPPING CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(with IA No.6 Appln.for substitution of name of the appellant)

Date: 09/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv
Ms.Radhika Gautam, Adv.
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms.S.Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms.Anil Katiyar, Adv.(N.P.)
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv(N.P.)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv(N.P.)

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv(N.P.)

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv(N.P.)

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv
Mr.M.F.Philip, Adv.

Ms.Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv(N.P.)

Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
For Mr.B.Balaji, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant,
call the matter after four weeks.

Court Master

Asstt.Registrar